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Day / 
Time

8:55-
9:45

9:45-
10:35

10:45-
11:35

11:35-
12:25

1:10-
2:00  

2:00-
2:50  

2:50-
3:40  

Mon DAA STM DPPM IOT IES CC Library

Tue STM
ES & 
IOT 

Lab(B1)
DAA IES IOT

Wed DPPM STM IOT DAA IES CC ES

Thu CC DPPM IES STM

Fri IOT CC DPPM DAA

Sat IES STM CC DPPM DAA IOT ES

Subject 
Code

IES
PCC
DAA
IOT
STM

DPPM

ES & IOT 
Lab

CC Lab
STM Lab

ES

Time-Table

Internet of Things Mrs.A.SriLatha

HOD Principal

Department of Information Technology

        A.Y.:2022-23                                                         W.E.F.:13-02-2023

10:35-
10:45

12:25-
1:10

          Class: III -IT-II-Sem                                                 Room No. ATF-4

Compiler Construction Lab

Counseling Session

Class Incharge 

Name of the Subject Name of The Faculty 

Introduction to Embedded Systems

Software Testing Methodologies Mrs.V.Rupa

/CC Lab(B2)

Principles of Compiler Construction

Algorithm Design and Analysis

Mrs.A.SriLatha

Software Testing Methodologies Lab Mrs.V.Rupa

Embedded Systems & Internet of Things Lab Mr.G.Ganesh Reddy/Mrs.A.SriLatha

All Counselors

Environmental Science Ms.P.Shilpha Sri

Disaster Preparedness & Planning 
Management

Mrs.J.Naramada

B
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A
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L
U
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Mrs.K.Helini

Mr.G.Ganesh Reddy

CC Lab(B1)/STM Lab(B2)

STM Lab(B1)/ES & IOT Lab(B2)


